Le Baty

Lundi
Mardi
Mercredi

Dimanche

Lundi
Mardi
Mercredi
Jeudi
Vendredi
Samedi
Dimanche

Lundi
Mardi
Mercredi
Jeudi
Vendredi
Samedi
Dimanche

Planning 20

25

Situation au
Toestand op

1/01/2025

Janvier
Januari

= Occupé / Bezet
= Réservation Nadia

= Option / Optie

Février
Februari

13

Basse / Laag Saison-Seizoen
M/ H Saison-Seizoen

14

15

16

Septembre
September

8

15

22

Novembre
November

Aot
Augustus

Décembre
December

9

16

23

10

17

24

11

18

25

3

17

18

Maandag
Dinsdag
Woensdag
Donderdag
Vrijdag
Zaterdag
Zondag

Maandag
Dinsdag
Woensdag
Donderdag
Vrijdag
Zaterdag
Zondag

Maandag
Dinsdag
Woensdag
Donderdag
Vrijdag
Zaterdag
Zondag






